
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

Classical 
Music with  

Melanie 
Renate

Classical Music with Jillene Khan
Classical Music with 

Melanie Renate

Classical Music with Kevin O’Connor
Classical 

Music with 
Vernon Neal

Classical 
Music with 

Vernon Neal

Classical Music with 
Kevin O’Connor

Choral  
Tradition

Concierto

Sunday  
Baroque

Classical Music with  
Melissa Ousley

Classical Music with Lynne Warfel

Classical  
Music with 

Lynne Warfel

At the Opera 
with IPR Classical 

Music with 
Jillene Khan

Classical Music with 
Lynne Warfel

Classical Music with Scott Blankenship
Classical 

Music with 
Mindy Ratner Classical 

Music with 
Mindy Ratner

Classical 
Music with 

Mindy Ratner

Performance Today
Classical Guitar 

Alive!

Classical 
Music with 
Steve Seel

Performance 
Iowa

The WFMT 
Orchestra 

Series

New York 
Philharmonic

Chicago 
Symphony 
Orchestra

Choral Tradition

Classical 
Music with 
Aaron Cain

Pipedreams
Exploring Music

Classical music with Steve 
Seel

Classical music with Jake Armerding
Classical Mu-
sic with Steve 

Seel

12 a.m.

1 a.m.

2 a.m.

3 a.m.

4 a.m.

5 a.m.

6 a.m.

7 a.m.

8 a.m.

9 a.m.

10 a.m.

11 a.m.

12 p.m.

1 p.m.

2 p.m.

3 p.m.

4 p.m.

5 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

8 p.m.

9 p.m.

10 p.m.

11 p.m.

97.7 & 105.9 Des Moines  |  91.7 & 104.7 Ames  |  91.7 Cedar Rapids & Iowa City
89.5 Cedar Falls & Waterloo  |  101.7 Dubuque  |  91.1 Ottumwa  |  96.3 Pella  |  90.7 Mason City & Clear Lake

classical schedule


